RH

Since 1959

ANGUS

Lot Ident

17 TRHF77
18 TRHJ43
19 TRHK35
20 TRHM18
21 TRHN45
22 TRHN48
23 TRHP26
24 TRHP45
25 TRHR51

All calves will be retained by us, we have left them on their dams until after the sale as a guide as to the calf rearing ability of the cows.

Weight

743

620

644

763

744

766

645

602

677

PTIC

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Preg Test Joining Sire
Aprox. Days In

TRHR74
105
TRHP52
130
TRH21S30
TRHR33
105
TRHR33
125
TRHR33
135
TRHR33
140
TRHP52
115
TRH21S30
USA18789776
105
TRHR74
TRH21S41
130

Stud Females

Depasture Date

11/11/2022

1/11/2022

29/12/2022

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

29/12/2022

25/11/2022

11/12/2022

1/11/2022

In Calf Range
127 to 37
137 to 79
79 to 39
137 to 39
137 to 39
137 to 39
137 to 39
137 to 79
79 to 39
113 to 113
97 to 37
137 to 37

Tag

T107

T95

T89

T81

T14

T42

T100

T16

T63

Sex

M

Preg-testing was performed by Deep Creek Cattle Services by ultrasound.
We have added the approximate days in calf at the time of sale. Calves born close to bull change overs will need to be DNA for stud registration.

For stud transfer minimum purchase price is $3,000.

Calf to be retained

Sire

RICHMOND HILL BLISS

RICHMOND HILL PHOENIX

RICHMOND HILL PHOENIX

RICHMOND VIEW COMMAN

RICHMOND HILL PHOENIX

SYDGEN ENHANCE

RICHMOND VIEW COMMAN

SITZ STELLAR

RICHMOND HILL ASHMAN

Birth Date

15/10/22

2/10/22

27/09/22

20/09/22

21/08/22

31/08/22

5/10/22

24/08/22

7/09/22



