

## **March 2023 Supplementary Sheet**

## **Stud Females**

	Ident	Weight	PTIC	Preg Test Aprox. Days In					Calf to be retained				
Lot					Joining Sire	Depasture Date	In C	In Calf Range		Tag	Sex	Sire	Birth Date
17	TRHF77	743	Yes	105	TRHR74	11/11/2022	127	to	37	T107	F	RICHMOND HILL BLISS	15/10/22
18	TRHJ43	620	Yes	130	TRHP52 TRH21S30	1/11/2022 29/12/2022	137 79	to to	79 39	T95	F	RICHMOND HILL PHOENIX	2/10/22
19	TRHK35	644	Yes	105	TRHR33	1/11/2022	137	to	39	T89	М	RICHMOND HILL PHOENIX	27/09/22
20	TRHM18	763	Yes	125	TRHR33	1/11/2022	137	to	39	T81	F	RICHMOND VIEW COMMAN	20/09/22
21	TRHN45	744	Yes	135	TRHR33	1/11/2022	137	to	39	T14	F	RICHMOND HILL PHOENIX	21/08/22
22	TRHN48	766	Yes	140	TRHR33	1/11/2022	137	to	39	T42	М	SYDGEN ENHANCE	31/08/22
23	TRHP26	645	Yes	115	TRHP52 TRH21S30	1/11/2022 29/12/2022	137 79	to to	79 39	T100	М	RICHMOND VIEW COMMAN	5/10/22
24	TRHP45	602	Yes	105	USA18789776 TRHR74	25/11/2022 11/12/2022	113 97	to to	113 37	T16	F	SITZ STELLAR	24/08/22
25	TRHR51	677	Yes	130	TRH21S41	1/11/2022	137	to	37	T63	М	RICHMOND HILL ASHMAN	7/09/22

All calves will be retained by us, we have left them on their dams until after the sale as a guide as to the calf rearing ability of the cows.

Preg-testing was performed by Deep Creek Cattle Services by ultrasound.

We have added the approximate days in calf at the time of sale. Calves born close to bull change overs will need to be DNA for stud registration. For **stud transfer** minimum purchase price is **\$3,000**.